
New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 3 4 3 7 2 1 3 6 3 1 3 3

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 2 1 3 6 1 0 3 5 3 4 3 4

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 2 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 0

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 3 0 3 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alborghetti Leonardo (08/1733) 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinus Sandro 08/629 17 22 1,29

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 15 20 1,33

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 14 5 0,36

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 12 4 0,33

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00

Alborghetti Leonardo 08/1733 4 0 0,00

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 10 0 0,00

Paspagiaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 3 9 2 1 3 9 3 9 3 6 3 8

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 3 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 4 3 6

Barone Francesco (08/626) 1 2 3 4 3 9 2 6 2 6 0 0

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 1 2 3 4 1 1 1 2 3 7 3 6

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 2 3 1 0 3 8 3 8 0 0 0 0

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 17 42 2,47

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 17 31 1,82

Barone Francesco 08/626 11 27 2,45

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 12 22 1,83

Baratella Cristian 08/854 9 19 2,11

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 6 14 2,33

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 3 6 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 8

Galli Aron (08/999) 3 4 3 8 3 9 3 3 2 8 3 5

Berton Loris (08/604) 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 3 6 3 8

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 3 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 7 1 2

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 2 2 3 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0

Vitiello Alberto (08/710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 3

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borghi Roberto 08/319 15 41 2,73

Galli Aron 08/999 17 37 2,18

Berton Loris 08/604 12 18 1,50

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 10 12 1,20

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 9 6 0,67

Vitiello Alberto 08/710 5 3 0,60

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 4 0 0,00

I Draghi Di Comodo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 2 6 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 4 3 7

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 3 8 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2

Cereda Giuliano (08/1568) 2 6 3 6 0 0 3 8 2 2 0 0

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 3 8 3 2 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 1

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 1 3 0 0 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 17 39 2,29

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 18 26 1,44

Cereda Giuliano 08/1568 10 22 2,20

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 12 14 1,17

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 10 7 0,70

Buratti Franco 08/1232 5 1 0,20

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 0 0 0,00


